Epreuve 30 Kms

Place Doss.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2022
2021
2002
2010
2013
2004
2009
2017
2019
2005
2008
2016
2018
2001
2006
2007
2023
2003
2020
2012
2000
2011
2014
2015

Prénom NOM
DUBEST Alexandre
PANOZZO Jimmy
BARGE Sylvain
DARNAUD Nicolas
BOUDON Romuald
MOUTON Claude
ROMULUS Julien
SOFFIETTI Riccardo
EL HAMAMI Rachid
TRAN Julien
DESBOS Nicolas
DAVAIL Tony
BROUTIER Fabien
TABARIN Jérome
CROZET Angelique
CROZET Christopher
CHAVOT Lilian
BOURGEOIS Severine
MUSTIOLI Ludovic
CERDON Lucie
DIEVAL Anthony
JOLIE Frédéric
ROUSSET Julien
FERRANT Aurore

M/F
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233298 Io 0 re N
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M
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Cat.
MOM ()
M1M ()
MOM ()
M1M (1.)
M1M (2.)
M5M (1.)
MOM (1.)
SEM (1.)
M3M (1.)
MOM (2.)
M2M (1.)
M2M (2.)
SEM (2.)
M2M (3.)
M1F ()
M1M (3.)
MOM (3.)
M3F ()
M2M (4.)
MOM ()
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEF
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TRAIL DU ST JOSEPH 2022

Club
La Petite Foulée
Tete D'or Runners
Union Olympique Albertville Tarentaise*

Us Toul Athlétisme

Eacr La Petite Foulee
Plaisir de Courir / Pontétrail

Gsn
Footing Club Rambertois
Footing Club Rambertois

Ea Saint-Chamond

Dtc

Du Suzon A La Varese
Team Run Expert Valence

Temps
02:17:30
02:22:09
02:28:33
02:42:07
02:46:08
03:11:17
03:15:44
03:17:00
03:23:35
03:31:30
03:32:07
03:32:36
03:33:31
03:52:58
03:59:13
03:59:14
04:03:41
04:05:08
04:25:20
04:29:44
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Ecart
+4:38
+11:03
+24:36
+28:37
+53:47
+58:13
+59:29
+66:04
+74:00
+74:36
+75:05
+76:01
+95:28
+101:43
+101:44
+106:11
+107:37
+127:49
+132:14

Vitesse

13.09
12.66
12.12
11.1
10.83
9.41
9.2
9.14
8.84
8.51
8.49
8.47
8.43
7.73
7.52
7.52
7.39
7.34
6.78
6.67

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Epreuve 15 Kms

Place Doss.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

1036
1063
1053
1035
1042
1040
1037
1025
1010
1058
1044
1034
1057
1033
1052
1015
1048
1056
1059
1055
1043
1021
1038
1027

Prénom NOM
CHOURAK Hicham
BARBERA Jean-Christophe
MINETTO David
LAYS Mathias
FAURE Quentin
FABRE Emmanuel
DESMARIS Jean-Maxime
ROBERT Eric
GUIRAO Francgois
VERCHER Eric
BRUNEL Francois
HODOT Valentin
BOUSSEAU Roch
COMBEDIMANCHE Sebastien
DUNAND Philippe
MENARD Frédéric
GOUDARD Emmanuel
CHAMBRIS Henri
GUILLAUMIN Roger
ROLLAND Jocelin
MEUNIER Philippe
BALANDRAS Michael
VALADAR Amandio
BALBERINI Georges

TRAIL DU ST JOSEPH 2022

Cat.
SEM ()
MOM ()
M2M ()
SEM (1.)
SEM (2.)
MOM (1.)

Club Temps

01:13:27

01:14:04

La Ptite Foulée St Clair Du Rhéne 01:15:11
01:16:48

Eatt 01:20:54
Eatt 01:22:22
01:23:28

01:23:44

01:25:58

Eacr 01:26:18
01:26:31

01:28:48

01:29:52

01:30:32

01:32:15

S/I Ea Tain-Tournon 01:33:10
Footing Club Rambertois 01:33:47
01:33:52

Footing Club Rambertois 01:34:02
La Ptite Foulée St Clair Du Rhéne 01:34:39
Cac 39 01:36:20
01:36:31

La Petite Foulee 01:36:36
La Ptite Foulée St Clair Du Rhéne 01:36:54

Ecart Vitesse

+0:37

+1:44

+3:21

+7:26

+8:55

+10:00
+10:16
+12:31
+12:50
+13:03
+15:21
+16:25
+17:05
+18:48
+19:43
+20:19
+20:25
+20:34
+21:12
+22:52
+23:04
+23:09
+23:27

12.25
12.15
11.97
11.72
11.12
10.93
10.78
10.75
10.47
10.43
10.4
10.13
10.01
9.94
9.76
9.66
9.6
9.59
9.57
9.51
9.34
9.32
9.32
9.29

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
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1046
1066
1030
1045
1004
1012
1050
1032
1013
1068
1047
1062
1041
1067
1049
1064
1051
1031
1016
1009
1020
1023
1054
1019
1024
1007
1039
1000
1014
1026
1022

Prénom NOM
PUJOL Laurent
PILREN Olivier
LAFFONT Jean-Claude
GRAIL Franck
TESTARD Germain
MELINON Fabienne
MONTAGNE Thomas
GUEZENNEC Inés
LAFITTE Camille
BRUYERE Jean-Christophe
MANTELIN Cedric
DAVID Chebre
BERTONNIER Guillaume
MONTAGNE Jean-Michel
BADEL Jordan
BONNEFOND Marjorie
COSTECHAREYRE Fabienne
CLAVEL Alain
LAPIERRE Léo
MONGRENIER Alexandre
KOZMICK Alain
MARION Stéphanie
GAELLE Arhancet
CIBOT Pascal
DEVAUX Cathy
FARJON Maxime
FAURE Anne
PRIVET Xavier
ARSAC Julien
GRANDJEAN Magalie
THOUEZ Jeremy

Cat.
M1M (2.)
M1M (3.)
M3M (7.)
M3M (8.)
SEM (4.)
M2F ()
ESM (1.)
SEF ()
SEF ()
M3M (9.)
M2M (5.)
M3M (10.)
ESM (2.)
M4M (3.)
ESM (3.)
SEF (1.)
M3F (1.)
M5M (2.)
SEM (5.)
M3M (11.)
M6M (2.)
M2F (1.)
MOM (1.)
M5M (3.)
M2F (2.)
MOM (3.)
SEF (2.)
SEM (6.)
M1M (4.)
M2F (3.)
JUM (2))

Club

Sarras Saint-Vallier Cyclisme
Footing Club Rambertois

Courir A Salaise

Courir A Livron Loisir

S/l Ea Tain-Tournon
Dole Ac
Footing Club Rambertois

Footing Club Rambertois
Fspn
S/I Ea Tain-Tournon

Léon Et Nikita
Gsn
Annonay Jogging Club

Temps
01:37:37
01:37:58
01:37:59
01:38:03
01:39:07
01:39:14
01:40:00
01:40:51
01:40:57
01:41:04
01:43:20
01:43:24
01:46:27
01:46:49
01:47:13
01:47:19
01:47:41
01:48:03
01:49:33
01:51:06
01:51:21
01:51:35
01:51:44
01:51:53
01:53:31
01:56:13
01:58:26
01:58:26
02:00:36
02:01:14
02:02:25

Ecart Vitesse

+24:10
+24:31
+24:31
+24:35
+25:40
+25:47
+26:32
+27:24
+27:30
+27:37
+29:53
+29:56
+33:00
+33:22
+33:46
+33:52
+34:13
+34:36
+36:06
+37:39
+37:54
+38:08
+38:17
+38:26
+40:04
+42:46
+44:59
+44:59
+47:09
+47:47
+48:58

9.22
9.19
9.19
9.18
9.08
9.07
9
8.92
8.91
8.9
8.71
8.7
8.45
8.42
8.39
8.39
8.36
8.33
8.21
8.1
8.08
8.07
8.05
8.04
7.93
7.74
7.6
7.6
7.46
7.42
7.35
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Place Doss.

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
DNF

DNS

DNS
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1065
1018
1001
1006
1029
1028
1060
1008
1005
1003
1011
1017
1002
1061

Prénom NOM
MEDJEBAR Soleine
GRIMAUD Patricia
MILESI Lauriane
LESOURD Elsa
TEIXEIRA-MEUNIER Clemence
TEIXEIRA Cedric
BARTHELEMY Christelle
LINOCIER-JACQUEROUX Claire
SOCKEEL Nicolas
BERTHELEMY Jerome
FANGET Daniel
GONCALVES Norbert
PERRIER Sara
JUSZCZAK Carole

M/F
F(11)
F(12)
F(13)
F(14.)
F(15.)
M (46.)
F(16.)
F(17.)
M (47.)
M (48.)
M (49.)
M
F
F

Cat. Club
SEF (3.)
M3F (2.) Trgv
SEF (4.)
SEF (5.)
SEF (6.)
MOM (4.)
M2F (4.)  Courrir Livron Loisir
M3F (3.)
SEM (7.)
M1M (5.)
M4M (4.)
M4M
SEF
M2F Annonay Jogging Club

Temps
02:02:32
02:03:40
02:07:42
02:07:43
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:11:20
02:16:46
02:18:14
02:21:11
02:24:27
DNF

DNS

DNS

Ecart Vitesse

+49:05
+50:13
+54:15
+54:15
+55:01
+55:01
+57:53
+63:19
+64:47
+67:43
+70:59
+84:14

7.34
7.28
7.05
7.05
7.01
7.01
6.85
6.58
6.51
6.37
6.23
5.71
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Epreuve 7 Kms

Place Doss.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
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15
12
26
46
39
41
38
24
42
47
28
5

48
34
43
40
11
45
10
44
25
35
37
21

Prénom NOM
LECCHINI Sergio
LENTILLON Clément
FERLAY Florent
ESPERENCA Henrique
LENTILLON Christophe
MORFIN Morgan
BEUZIT Eric
COQUELET Xavier
LESAGE Tiphaine
ESPERANCA Maé
SIBUT Jeremie
POIZAT Cédric
FAURE Alain
GAY Luc-Alexis
DUFOUR Océane
MARCHAND Gaél
CAMBEFORT Adrien
ALLANT Julie
COUVREUX Patrice
MAGNAT Elodie
DELABAUDIERE Dimitri
DIDIER Lise
GUABELLO Serge
ZARAGOZA Clément

M/F
M (1.)
M (2.)
M (3.)
M (4.)
M (5.)
M (6.)
M (7.)
M (8.)
F(1)
F(2)
M (9.)
M (10.)
M (11.)
M (12.)
F(3)
M (13.)
M (14.)
F(4)
M (15.)
F (5.
M (16.)
F (6.
M (17.)
M (18.)

TRAIL DU ST JOSEPH 2022

Cat.
SEM ()
SEM ()
M1M ()
M3M (1.)
M2M (1.)
M1M (1.)
M5M (1.)
M2M (2.)
SEF ()
CAF ()
SEM (1.)
M2M (3.)
M4M (1.)
JUM (1))
SEF ()
MOM (1.)
SEM (2.)
SEF (1.)
M6M (1.)
MOM (1.)
M2M (4.)
MOM (2.)
M5M (2.)
M2M (5.)

Club
Ca Balma

Eatt

Tc2r

Entente Sud Lyonnais Pierre Benite
26 Route Du Run

Eacr

Macadam 07

Footing Club Rambertois

Courir A Valence

Ums
Footing Club Rambertois

Team Spode

Temps
00:28:52
00:29:04
00:29:13
00:32:17
00:32:17
00:32:21
00:32:21
00:33:21
00:35:26
00:35:36
00:35:49
00:36:20
00:37:07
00:37:45
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:39:59
00:40:10
00:40:20
00:40:48
00:41:38
00:41:55
00:42:02
00:43:03

Ecart Vitesse

+0:11
+0:20
+3:25
+3:25
+3:28
+3:28
+4:28
+6:33
+6:43
+6:57
+7:27
+8:15
+8:52
+9:00
+9:01
+11:06
+11:17
+11:27
+11:55
+12:45
+13:03
+13:09
+14:11

14.54
14.45
14.37
13

13
12.98
12.98
12.59
11.85
11.79
11.72
11.56
11.31
11.13
11.08
11.08
10.5
10.46
10.41
10.29
10.09
10.02
9.99
9.75

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS
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4
18
23
2

9

33
13
29
14
16
36
19
20
30
27
1

22
6

Prénom NOM
COURMONT Mégane
DUCLAUT Pauline
JANVIER Anais
MARZIOU David
MASIL Agathe
GLANGER Marie-Edmée
HOTIN Chloé
MICHEL Estelle
COLIAT Frederique
DUCLAUT Catherine
DIDIER Roger
EMPTOZ Thomas
ALPHAND Fabrice
MICHEL Nicolas
ROELAND Manon
MARZIOU TAULEGNE Beatrice
ALT Sylvain
CHARRA Jean paul
BUFFAT Samantha
COURBOIS Louis
GUILLAUME Cécile
LOUCONI Loic

Cat.
SEF (2.)
SEF (3.)
JUF (1)
M2M (6.)
SEF (4.)
M3F (1.)
SEF (5.)
M1F (1.)
M1F (2.)
MA4F (1.)
M6M (2.)
M1M (2.)
M2M (7.)
MOM (2.)
JUF (2)
M3F (2.)
M5M (3.)
M7M (1.) Earv
SEF
SEM
M1F
M2M

Temps
00:43:53
00:45:23
00:45:41
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:45:59
00:46:35
00:47:09
00:47:17
00:50:47
00:50:58
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:53:14
00:54:04
00:56:14
01:00:42
01:04:46
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ecart Vitesse

+15:01
+16:30
+16:48
+16:55
+17.02
+17:06
+17:42
+18:16
+18:24
+21:54
+22:06
+23:51
+23:51
+24:21
+25:11
+27:21
+31:49
+35:53

9.57
9.25
9.19
9.17
9.15
9.13
9.01
8.91
8.88
8.27
8.24
7.96
7.96
7.89
7.77
7.47
6.92
6.48
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